
 

Association Health Plan 
Broker List 

 

 
American Central Insurance Services 
Contact:  Jeremy Travelstead, jeremy@americancentralins.com or (217) 698-9000 
 
 
Arthur J. Gallagher & Co. 
Contact:  Nick Martin, nick_martin@ajg.com or (217) 971-5235 
 
 
Bank of Springfield Insurance Agency 
Contact:  Sean Canaday, sean@bosassetmanagement.com or (217) 241-6255 
 
 
Dimond Bros, LLC 
Contact:  Chip Thieben, chip.thieben@dimondbros.com or (217) 793-6655 ext. 3301 
 
 
Forsyth Insurance Group, Inc. 
Contact:  Leigh Anne Flatt, lflatt@forsyth-ins.com or (217) 525-9500 ext. 104 
 
 
Goodenow Insurance Agency/Jumper Insurance 
Contact:  Marilyn Jumper, marilyn@goodenowinsurance.com or (217) 523-5443 
 
 
Insurance Partners Inc. 
Contact:  Bryan Ryherd, bryan.ryherd@best-coverage.com or (217) 544-8644 
 
 
Lee/O'Keefe Insurance Agency 
Contact:  Amanda Rogers, mrogers@leeokeefe.com or (217) 528-5679 ext. 112 
 
 
TROXELL 
Contact:  Sean McDonald, smcdonald@troxellins.com or (217) 321-3128 
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